
ADAMS PIKE
129,400.78$        21,038.30$     

24,715.25$           1,618.78$        
42,880.24$           19,419.52$     
61,805.29$           42,076.61$     

173,041.09$        84,153.21$     
85,760.47$           

517,603.12$        ROSS
46,094.85$     

ASHLAND 916.69$            
32,479.39$           683.79$            
32,479.39$           44,494.37$     
64,958.79$           90,356.30$     

$        129,917.57 1,833.39$        
184,379.38$  

HOCKING
37,755.54$           SCIOTO
37,755.54$           68,945.94$     
75,511.08$           2,775.26$        

151,022.16$        28,510.56$     
34,777.42$     

JACKSON 2,882.70$        
$18,562.86 80,870.76$     
$18,562.86 57,021.12$     
$37,125.72 275,783.77$  
$74,251.44

VINTON
143,104.94$   

42,483.62$     
35,295.01$     

683.79$            
13,956.81$     
46,922.97$     

3,762.75$        
286,209.88$   
572,419.76$  

Summary of Timber Distribution for Revenue Received in FY 2024

TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
BENTON TWP
MIFFLIN TWP

WESTERN LSD
TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
FRANKLIN TWP

GREEN TWP
JEFFERSON TWP

OHIO VALLEY LSD
MANCHESTER LSD

TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
SALT CREEK TWP 
LOGAN ELM LSD 

COUNTY
COLERAIN TWP
FRANKLIN TWP

HARRISON TWP
SOUTHEASTERN LSD

COUNTY
HANOVER TWP

LOUDON-PERRYS CSD
TOTAL PAYMENT ZANE TRACE LSD

NORTHWEST LSD 
WASHINGTON-NILE LSD

TOTAL PAYMENT 

TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
BRUSH CREEK TWP 

NILE TWP

Local Government Distribution

VINTON TWP
VINTON LSD

TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
WASHINGTON TWP

WELLSTON CSD
TOTAL PAYMENT

COUNTY
BROWN TWP

EAGLE TWP
ELK TWP

KNOX TWP
MADISON TWP

RARDEN TWP 
UNION TWP 
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